
 

 Notice    
Temporary Closure of University Fitness Room (Updated)  

 
The University Fitness Room will be reserved for training sessions of 

University Sports Team. The venue will be closed at the following time 

slots: 

Date Time 

15 June, 2020 (Mon) 

12nn - 2pm 

16 June, 2020 (Tue) 

19 June, 2020 (Thu) 

22 June, 2020 (Mon) 

24 June, 2020 (Wed) 

29 June, 2020 (Mon) 

2 July, 2020 (Thu) 

6 July, 2020 (Mon) 

9 July, 2020 (Thu) 

13 July, 2020 (Mon) 

16 July, 2020 (Thu) 

20 July, 2020 (Mon) 

23 July, 2020 (Thu) 

27 July, 2020 (Mon) 

30 July, 2020 (Thu) 
 

We apologize for any inconvenience caused. 

 

Physical Education Unit 

24 June, 2020 


